L14000/65960

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Document Number) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(, queeter eee,	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Ac	ldress)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Ac	ldress)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone a	#)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PICK-UP		MAIL
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Bu	siness Entity Name	2)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Do	cument Number)	
	Certified Copies	_ Certificates c	of Status
	Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	<u> </u>		



07/28/22--01007--015 ++105.00

2022 JUL 28 AH IO: 29



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF TSAR GARDENS PROPERTIES, LLC L14000165960

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on TSAR GARDENS PROPERTIES, LLC and assigned Florida document number L14000165960.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Item 1: Principal Address to:	8074 Hobbes Way			
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418		20	
Item 2: Mailing Address to:	8074 Hobbes Way Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	. ,	1012 JUL	
Item 3: Registered Agent Name a	and Address to:		28 AM	, i j
	Natalia Tsar 11380 Prosperity Farms Rd, suite 101 Palm Beach gardens, FL 33410	ī (-	10: 29	J

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Signature of Registered Agent

Item 4: Authorized Persons to manage:

Manager	Natalia Tsar	8074 Hobbes Way Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Add
Partner	Valeriy Tsur-Tsar	12323 Aviles Cir Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Remove

Page 1 of 2

Item 5: This amendment was approved by unanimous consent of all Members of the Limited Liability Company and the Manager of the Limited Liability Company.

Effective the date of filing.

ø

.

Executed this $\frac{22}{\sqrt{2}}$ day of July, 2022.

...

By: Natalia Tsar, Member and Manager

2022 JUL 28 AM 10: 29 <u>]</u> ្រ 🛛 🖞

. '